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TC Location SS Dist. Liaison Dist Total Dist. Target First Car
SS Km. Km. Km. Time Due

Free Practice - Start (P1 & P2 only) 11:30
Free Practice - Finish 2:00 13:30

RZ Refuel  (FIA Fuel) - Walters Arena - - -
1 Distance to next refuel (3.91) (91.21) (95.12)

RSZ Out Walters Arena Remote Service - Out (P1 & P2 only) - - - 13:52
QS - 2.23 2.23 0:05 13:57

SS QS Qualifying Stage - Likes Land Rover at Walters Arena 3.91 - - 0:03 14:00
PF Cardiff Parc Fermé - In (Early Check In permitted) - 88.98 92.89 1:40 (15:40)

RZ Refuel  (FIA Fuel) - Llandudno - - -
2 Distance to next refuel (20.48) (137.51) (157.99)
0 Llandudno - Start & Parc Fermé - In - - - 19:00

Start Order Selection - Llandudno 19:00

0A Llandudno - Parc Fermé - Out - - - 06:00
1 - 105.56 105.56 2:10 08:10

SS 1 Dyfnant 1 20.48 - - 0:03 08:13
RZ Refuel  (FIA Fuel) - Llanbrynmair - 31.95 -
3 Distance to next refuel (52.75) (35.08) (87.83)
2 - 46.80 67.28 1:22 09:35

SS 2 Hafren Sweet Lamb 1 24.87 - - 0:03 09:38
3 - 6.66 31.53 0:38 10:16

SS 3 Myherin 1 27.88 - - 0:03 10:19
RZ Refuel  (FIA Fuel) - Llanidloes - 13.57 -
4 Distance to next refuel (20.48) (105.08) (125.56)

3A Regroup  & Technical Zone - In - 40.94 68.82 1:24 11:43
3B Regroup - Out & Service - In - 0.05 0.05 0:15 11:58

Remote Service A - (Newtown) (73.23) (200.01) (273.24) 0:15
3C Service - Out - - 12:13
4 - 45.71 45.71 0:57 13:10

SS 4 Dyfnant 2 20.48 - - 0:03 13:13
RZ Refuel  (FIA Fuel) - Llanbrynmair - 31.95 -
5 Distance to next refuel (52.75) (35.08) (87.83)
5 - 46.80 67.28 1:22 14:35

SS 5 Hafren Sweet Lamb 2 24.87 - - 0:03 14:38
6 - 6.66 31.53 0:38 15:16

SS 6 Myherin 2 27.88 - - 0:03 15:19
RZ Refuel  (FIA Fuel) - Llanidloes - 13.57 -
6 Distance to next refuel (0.00) (153.67) (153.67)

6A Parc Fermé & Technical Zone - In - 167.16 195.04 3:50 19:09
6B Parc Fermé Out - Flexi Service - In - 0.08 0.08 (0:03) (19:12)

Flexi Service B (Cardiff) (73.23) (266.41) (339.64) 0:45
6C Flexi Service - Out Parc Fermé - In - - - (19:57)

For all classified cars TC 6C closes at 22:00
Friday Totals 146.46 466.42 612.88 Sunrise 06:45

Sunset 19:30
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Start (Section 1) Thursday 13 September 2012

2012 WALES RALLY GB

Wednesday 12 September 2012Qualifying
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Re-Start (Sections 1 & 2) Friday 14 September 2012
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2.3

TC Location SS Dist. Liaison Dist Total Dist. Target 1st Car
SS Km. Km. Km. Time Due

6D Parc Fermé - Out  Service - In - - - 06:30
Service C (Cardiff) - - - 0:15

6E Service - Out - - 06:45
RZ Refuel (FIA Fuel) - Cardiff - - -
7 Distance to next refuel (19.50) (114.27) (133.77)
7 - 110.27 110.27 2:14 08:59

SS 7 Crychan 1 19.50 - - 0:03 09:02
RZ Refuel  (FIA Fuel) - Ranges - 4.00 -
8 Distance to next refuel (26.66) (109.30) (135.96)
8 - 9.07 28.57 0:35 09:37

SS 8 Epynt 1 8.31 - - 0:03 09:40
9 - 10.07 18.38 0:23 10:03

SS 9 Halfway 1 18.35 - - 0:03 10:06
9A Regroup  & Technical Zone - In - 94.08 112.43 2:14 12:20
9B Regroup - Out & Service - In - 0.08 0.08 0:10 12:30

Service D - (Cardiff) (46.16) (223.57) (269.73) 0:30
9C Service - Out RZ 9 - - 13:00
RZ Refuel (FIA Fuel) - Cardiff - - -
9 Distance to next refuel (19.50) (114.27) (133.77)

10 - 110.27 110.27 2:14 15:14
SS 10 Crychan 2 19.50 - - 0:03 15:17

RZ Refuel  (FIA Fuel) - Ranges - 4.00 -
10 Distance to next refuel (29.70) (130.27) (159.97)
11 - 9.07 28.57 0:35 15:52

SS 11 Epynt 2 8.31 - - 0:03 15:55
12 10.07 18.38 0:23 16:18

SS 12 Halfway 2 18.35 - - 0:03 16:21
13 84.96 103.31 2:06 18:27

SS 13 Celtic Manor 3.04 - - 0:03 18:30
13A Parc Fermé & Technical Zone - In - 30.09 33.13 0:40 19:10
13B Parc Fermé Out - Flexi Service - In - 0.08 0.08 (0:03) (19:13)

Flexi Service E (Cardiff) (49.20) (244.54) (293.74) 0:45
13C Flexi Service - Out Parc Fermé - In - - - (19:58)

For all classified cars TC 13C closes at 22:00
Saturday Totals 95.36 468.11 563.47

Sunrise 06:45
Sunset 19:30

  

01 September 2012
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  Re-Start (Sections 3 & 4) Saturday 15 September 2012
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2.3

TC Location SS Dist. Liaison Dist Total Dist. Target 1st Car
SS Km. Km. Km. Time Due

13D Parc Fermé - Out  Service - In - - - 06:00
Service F (Cardiff) - - - 0:15

13E Service - Out - - 06:15
RZ Refuel (FIA Fuel) - Cardiff - - -
11 Distance to next refuel (41.55) (172.30) (213.85)
14 - 59.97 59.97 1:00 07:15

SS 14 Port Talbot 1 17.35 - - 0:03 07:18
15 - 29.80 47.15 0:55 08:13

SS 15 Rheola 1 8.87 - - 0:03 08:16
16 - 4.28 13.15 0:15 08:31

SS 16 Likes Land Rover at Walters Arena 1 15.33 - - 0:03 08:34
16A Regroup  & Technical Zone - In - 78.17 93.50 1:50 10:24
16B Regroup - Out & Service - In - 0.08 0.08 0:10 10:34

Service G - (Cardiff) (41.55) (172.30) (213.85) 0:30
16C Service - Out RZ 9 - - 11:04
RZ Refuel (FIA Fuel) - Cardiff - - -
12 Distance to next refuel (41.55) (172.30) (213.85)
17 - 59.97 59.97 1:00 12:04

SS 17 Port Talbot 2 17.35 - - 0:03 12:07
18 - 29.80 47.15 0:55 13:02

SS 18 Rheola 2 8.87 - - 0:03 13:05
19 4.28 13.15 0:15 13:20

SS 19 Likes Land Rover at Walters Arena 2 (Power Stage) 15.33 - - 0:03 13:23
19A Technical Zone - In - 78.17 93.50 1:50 15:13
19B Technical Zone - Out  Service - In - 0.08 0.08 0:03 15:16

Service H (Cardiff) (41.55) (172.30) (213.85) 0:10
19C Service - Out - - - 15:26

Cardiff - Finish - - - 0:10 (15:36)

Sunday Totals 83.10 344.60 427.70
Sunrise 06:45
Sunset 19:30

  
Friday 14 September
Sections 1, 2  -  6 SS
Saturday 15 September
Sections 3, 4  -  7 SS
Sunday 16 September
Sections 5, 6  -  6 SS
Total - 19 SS 324.92 1279.13 1604.05 20.3%

01 September 2012

% of Special 
Stages
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95.36 468.11 563.47 16.9%
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146.46 466.42 612.88 23.9%

83.10 344.60 427.70 19.4%

  Re-Start (Sections 5 & 6) Sunday 16 September 2012
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